Multistandard
Video-IF and
Quasi Parallel
Sound
Processing IC
TDA4470
 Rev. 4803C–TVVCR–10/05
Features

4803C–TVVCR–10/05
10. Package Information
9. Ordering Information
Extended Type Number Package Remarks Standard Package Quantitiy
TDA4470-MFLY SO28, Pb-free Delivery in Tubes 1,500
TDA4470-MFLG3Y SO28, Pb-free Delivery in taped form 2,000
TDA4470-MFSY SSO28, Pb-free Delivery in Tubes 3,000
TDA4470-MFSG3Y SSO28, Pb-free Delivery in taped form 4,000
technical drawings
according to DIN
specifications
0.25